
Bus	#3	–	Hard	Surface	Route	–	23/24	
	
	Pick-Up:			Bus	Stop	Location	 	 	 	 Drop-Off		(Early	Dismissal)	
	
7:25	AM:			Transportation	Lot	 	 	 	 2:55	PM			(1:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:35	AM:			5653	180th	St	 	 	 	 	 3:36	PM			(2:08	PM	Early)	
	
7:40	AM:			5250	180th	St	 	 	 	 	 3:40	PM			(2:12	PM	Early)	
	
7:41	AM:			Utah	Ave	NE	&	180th	St	NE	 	 	 3:41	PM			(2:12	PM	Early)	
	
7:42	AM:			5060	180th	St		 	 	 	 	 3:42	PM			(2:13	PM	Early)	
	
7:43	AM	–	4926	180th	St		 	 	 	 3:43	PM			(2:14	PM	Early)	
	
7:44	AM	–	4722	180th	St		 	 	 	 3:44	PM			(2:15	PM	Early)	
	
7:45	AM:			703	Bergamot	Ln		 	 	 	 3:27	PM			(1:59	PM	Early)	
	
7:46	AM:			Wood	Lily	Rd	&	Bergamot	Ln	 	 	 3:28	PM			(2:00	PM	Early)	
	
7:48	AM:			Green	Acres	Dr	&	E	5th	St	 	 	 3:26	PM			(1:58	PM	Early)	
	
7:50	AM:			Solon	Intermediate	School	 	 	 3:00	PM			(1:32	PM	Early)	
	
7:55	AM:			Lakeview	Elementary	School	 	 	 3:10	PM			(1:40	PM	Early)	
	
8:00	AM:			Solon	Middle	School/High	School	 	 3:18	PM			(1:50	PM	Early)	


